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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
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WHEATON

Wheaton Chamber of Commerce
Wheaton Park District

Activity

Thursday, May 31 | Throwback Thursday to the Cream of Wheaton

2-for-1 Mini Golf
Beer Sales / Garden
Food Vendor Row
Carnival
Business After-Hours
Ribbon Cutting & Golf Ball Unveiling
Market Place in the Park
Entertainment:

— A&RBand

— The Hat Guys

— Planet Groove

Friday, June 1
2-for-1 Mini Golf
Carnival
Beer Sales / Garden
Food Vendor Row
Arts & Crafts Fair
Market Place in the Park
DWA Car Show
Entertainment:
— Eric Howell
— Five Guys Named Moe
—Wedding Banned

Saturday, June 2
Bike Valet
Cosley Zoo Run for the Animals 5K/10K
Beer Sales / Garden
Post-Race Party / Awards
Arts & Crafts Fair
Kids'%2-Mile Run
Market Place in the Park
Food Vendor Row
Kids’ Activities+
DuPage County Historical Museum
— Free Admission
2-for-1 Mini Golf
Carnival
DWA Car Show
Entertainment:
— DJ/Go 4 It Entertainment
—SweetT’s
— Vital Signs
—This End Up
—The Breakfast Club
— Hi Infidelity

Sunday, June 3
DuPage County Historical Museum

— Free Admission
Beer Sales / Garden
Food Vendor Row
Arts & Crafts Fair
Market Place in the Park
Kids’ Tie-Dye Station
2-for-1 Mini Golf
Carnival
Face Painting
Entertainment:

— South of Disorder

— Red Woody Band

— Raise Your Glass

Location

Clocktower Mini Golf *
Memorial Park
Wheaton Ave.

Liberty Dr.

Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Memorial Park

Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Memorial Park

Clocktower Mini Golf *
Liberty Dr.

Memorial Park

Wheaton Ave.

Hale St. & Karlskoga Ave.
Memorial Park

Hale St.

Memorial Park

Memorial Park
Memorial Park

Karlskoga Ave.

Memorial Park & Surrounding Streets

Memorial Park
Memorial Park Band Shell
Hale St. & Karlskoga Ave.

Memorial Park & Surrounding Streets

Memorial Park
Wheaton Ave.
Hale St.
Wesley St.*

Clocktower Mini Golf *
Liberty Dr.
Hale St.

Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Memorial Park

Wesley St.*

Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Clocktower Mini Golf *
Liberty Dr.

Memorial Park

Memorial Park
Memorial Park
Memorial Park

Time

3P-dusk
4-9pP
4-9pP
4-10P
4-7P
5:30P
4-8pP

4-5:30P
5:45-7:30P
8-9:30P

3P-dusk
4-11P
4-10P
4-10P
4-8P
4-9pP
6-9P

4-5:30P
5:30-7:30P
8-10P

6:30A-7P
7:30A
8A-10P
8:30-11A
8:30A-7P
8:45A
8A-5P
9A-10P
11A-4P
12-4P

12P-dusk
12-11P
6-9P

7:30A-10A
10:15A-12P
12:30-2:30P
3-5P
5:30-7:30P
8-10P

12-4P

12-6P
12-6P
12-6P
12-6P
12-6P
12P-dusk
1-8P
2-4P

12-1:30P
2-3:30P
4-6P

*The DuPage County Historical Museum is located at 102 E. Wesley St. (visit www.dupagemuseum.org for a list of current exhibits); Clocktower Mini
Golf and Skate Park is located at 100 N. Naperville Rd.

+Exact timing of entertainment varies: Touch a Truck, DJ, Tie-Dye, Community Performances, Character Visits, Balloon Artist, Face Painting,

Magician,and Toy Clinic.



