



Event Map

May 31-June 3 | Memorial Park | Downtown Wheaton



P = Parking Garage

R = Restrooms

tasteofwheaton.com

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS



Activity	Location	Time
Thursday, May 31 Throwback Thursday to the Cream of Wheaton		
2-for-1 Mini Golf	Clocktower Mini Golf *	3P-dusk
Beer Sales / Garden	Memorial Park	4-9P
Food Vendor Row	Wheaton Ave.	4-9P
Carnival	Liberty Dr.	4-10P
Business After-Hours	Memorial Park	4-7P
Ribbon Cutting & Golf Ball Unveiling	Memorial Park	5:30P
Market Place in the Park	Memorial Park	4-8P
Entertainment:		
– A&R Band	Memorial Park	4-5:30P
– The Hat Guys	Memorial Park	5:45-7:30P
– Planet Groove	Memorial Park	8-9:30P
Friday, June 1		
2-for-1 Mini Golf	Clocktower Mini Golf *	3P-dusk
Carnival	Liberty Dr.	4-11P
Beer Sales / Garden	Memorial Park	4-10P
Food Vendor Row	Wheaton Ave.	4-10P
Arts & Crafts Fair	Hale St. & Karlskoga Ave.	4-8P
Market Place in the Park	Memorial Park	4-9P
DWA Car Show	Hale St.	6-9P
Entertainment:		
– Eric Howell	Memorial Park	4-5:30P
– Five Guys Named Moe	Memorial Park	5:30-7:30P
– Wedding Banned	Memorial Park	8-10P
Saturday, June 2		
Bike Valet	Karlskoga Ave.	6:30A-7P
Cosley Zoo Run for the Animals 5K/10K	Memorial Park & Surrounding Streets	7:30A
Beer Sales / Garden	Memorial Park	8A-10P
Post-Race Party / Awards	Memorial Park Band Shell	8:30-11A
Arts & Crafts Fair	Hale St. & Karlskoga Ave.	8:30A-7P
Kids' ½-Mile Run	Memorial Park & Surrounding Streets	8:45A
Market Place in the Park	Memorial Park	8A-5P
Food Vendor Row	Wheaton Ave.	9A-10P
Kids' Activities+	Hale St.	11A-4P
DuPage County Historical Museum	Wesley St.*	12-4P
– Free Admission		
2-for-1 Mini Golf	Clocktower Mini Golf *	12P-dusk
Carnival	Liberty Dr.	12-11P
DWA Car Show	Hale St.	6-9P
Entertainment:		
– DJ/Go 4 It Entertainment	Memorial Park	7:30A-10A
– Sweet T's	Memorial Park	10:15A-12P
– Vital Signs	Memorial Park	12:30-2:30P
– This End Up	Memorial Park	3-5P
– The Breakfast Club	Memorial Park	5:30-7:30P
– Hi Infidelity	Memorial Park	8-10P
Sunday, June 3		
DuPage County Historical Museum	Wesley St.*	12-4P
– Free Admission		
Beer Sales / Garden	Memorial Park	12-6P
Food Vendor Row	Memorial Park	12-6P
Arts & Crafts Fair	Memorial Park	12-6P
Market Place in the Park	Memorial Park	12-6P
Kids' Tie-Dye Station	Memorial Park	12-6P
2-for-1 Mini Golf	Clocktower Mini Golf *	12P-dusk
Carnival	Liberty Dr.	1-8P
Face Painting	Memorial Park	2-4P
Entertainment:		
– South of Disorder	Memorial Park	12-1:30P
– Red Woody Band	Memorial Park	2-3:30P
– Raise Your Glass	Memorial Park	4-6P

*The DuPage County Historical Museum is located at 102 E. Wesley St. (visit www.dupagemuseum.org for a list of current exhibits); Clocktower Mini Golf and Skate Park is located at 100 N. Naperville Rd.

+Exact timing of entertainment varies: Touch a Truck, DJ, Tie-Dye, Community Performances, Character Visits, Balloon Artist, Face Painting, Magician, and Toy Clinic.